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Sysco Classic Butter Chicken Croquettes
Short Product Name:
Butter Chicken Croquettes

Slow cooked shredded chicken in a curry spiced tomato & butter sauce with potato, in a gluten free breadcrumb coating; 100x30g approximately

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333261834   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 150158

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

804kJ

192kcal
9.7g 2g 3.8g 0.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 804kJ 192kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 804kJ 

192kCal

Carbohydrates 15g

of which sugars 3.8g

Fat 9.7g

of which saturates 2g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 9.8g

Salt 0.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken (30%), Onion, Potato (13%), Gluten Free Breadcrumbs (8%)(Breadcrumbs [Rice Flour, Potato

Starch, Tapioca Starch], Rapeseed Oil, Dextrose Powder, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Stabiliser (Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose), Maize Starch, Psyllium Husk Powder), Water, Single Cream (MILK), Tomato Puree (7%),

Rapeseed Oil, Flour Blend(Rice Flour, Potato Flour, Tapioca, Maize Flour, Buckwheat Flour), Sugar, Ginger Puree, Garlic Puree, Butter (MILK), Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Stabilisers (Hydroxypropyl Methyl

Cellulose, Guar Gum), Coriander Powder, Cumin Powder, Fenugreek, Vegetable Bouillon (Salt, Maltodextrin, Potato Starch, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Onion Powder, Parsnip, Sunflower Oil, Turmeric Powder, White

Pepper, Mace, Nutmeg, Dried Parsley, Lovage Extract, Garlic Powder), Turmeric Powder, Paprika Powder, Parsley, Chilli Powder, Coriander, Cardamom, Ginger Powder, Cassia, Clove, Colour (Paprika Extract),

MUSTARD Powder, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Fennel, Black Pepper.

Supplier's Product Code : 150158

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 7031a52f891846a8bfa8a0d03ec0b657

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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